
Sign‐In Sheet
Pre‐Bid Meeting, Solicitation No. 6300012590

UPF Project, Portal 19 Security Checkpoint/Inspection Facility
8:30 ‐ 11:45, Tuesday, September 10, 2013

Name Title Company Telephone No. E‐mail Address

Holly Valentine WM ‐ B&W B&W 576‐1567 valentineha@y12.doe.gov
Lance Voss UPF  ES&H UPF 574‐4876 vossl@y12.doe.gov
Gary Tippens UPF  QC B&W 292‐3983 tippensg@y12.doe.gov
Bill Priest UPF  Procurement B&W 576‐0559 priestwp@y12.doe.gov
Ralph Helton UPF  Proc. B&W 576‐9097 heltonrs1@y12.doe.gov
Diana Tremaine PM North Wind, Inc. 250‐1200 dtremaine@northwindinc.com
Mike Gough Pres G&S Const. Inc. 482‐7448 gsconst7@aol.com
Randy Strader Estimator Avisco, Inc. 276‐1373 rstrader@avisco.com
Michael E. Lail Estimating Mgr. Avisco, Inc. 276‐1364 mlail@avisco.com
Steve Miller Estimator ES&H, Inc. 671‐2374 smiller@eshinc.com
James Everett PM ES&H, Inc. 671‐2374 jeverett@eshinc.com
Mark Wright PM North Wind 850‐226‐6120 awright@northwindgrp.com
Ken R. Brown PM VCSG 865‐216‐9838 Ken@vcsgllc.com
Dave Haynes President VCSG 865‐474‐0017 Dave@vcsgllc.com
Sandra Gough Vice President G&S Construction, Inc. 865‐482‐7448 gsconst7@aol.com
Phil Kirby CO NA ‐ APM 574‐3233 Philip.Kirby@npo.doe.gov
Jack Stites President J&S Construction Co., Inc. 931‐528‐7475 jstites@jsconstruction.com
Randy Thrash Business Dev. J&S Construction Co., Inc. 931‐528‐7475 rthrash@jscontruction.com
Frank Horton Superintendent ETMC 522‐6108 frankh@etmc‐inc.com
Mark S. Deathridge President ETMC 522‐6108 Markdea@aol.com
Travis Mayton Superintendent Trinity Contracting Services 865‐425‐9700 T.mayton@tcsc‐llc.com
Ernie Fraker Project Manager BESCO 865‐244‐2939 efraker@BESCO.com
Perry Jones Proj Mgr Street Legal 865‐483‐6373 perryj@slind.net
Joseph King P.M. NRM, LLC 865‐228‐8047 kingj@nrm‐llc.com
Bill Ragan P.M. NRM, LLC 865‐607‐8149 raganb@nrm‐llc.com
Doug Stein President Stein Construction Co. 423‐413‐2210 fdstein@steinbuilds.com
Jay Roehl Proj. Mgr. Stein Construction Co. 865‐617‐4086 jroehl@steinbuilds.com
Laurel Patrick President First Place Finish, Inc. 865‐705‐1300 LPATRICK@FirstPlaceFinish.us
Steve Dawkins Super. LSRS 865‐296‐4077 sdawkins@lata.com
Dave Richards Project Manager LSRS 614‐778‐6447 drichards@lata.com

Page 1



Sign‐In Sheet
Pre‐Bid Meeting, Solicitation No. 6300012590

UPF Project, Portal 19 Security Checkpoint/Inspection Facility
8:30 ‐ 11:45, Tuesday, September 10, 2013

Name Title Company Telephone No. E‐mail Address

Bob Ackerman General Manager Pas‐Coy, LLC 865‐330‐7762 robert.ackerman@pcg.com
Mike Agentis Manager Pas‐Coy, LLC 865‐335‐7367 magentis@comcast.net
Ron Hogan Project Manager GEM Technologies 951‐316‐7621 rhogan@gemserve.com
James Bowling Project Manager GEM Technologies 865‐256‐2776 jbowling@gemserve.com
Pete Calkin UPF ‐ Industrial Hygiene B&W 865‐576‐7183 calkinpd@y12.doe.gov
Rhonda Martin Safety Engineer B&WY12 ‐ Aerotek 576‐3926 martinr@y12.doe.gov
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